

























The Heart of Texas Behavioral Health Network • 6400 Imperial Dr, Waco, TX 76712 • (254) 752-3451

Thank you!



With your help, our mission can continue to reach the families in our service area. By renovating many of our buildings, we can provide the best quality of care and a safe environment for our consumers and staff.

58 Years. 3,164 Reasons.



Hello. My name is Daniel Thompson, and I am the Chief Executive Officer of the Heart of Texas Behavioral Health Network. Thank you for setting some time aside to support our organization as we are going through a massive transition. Throughout the re-branding process, our organizational leaders found many of our buildings needing support. How can we pride ourselves in healing the wounded when our facilities need the same care? How can we assure our consumers they are in good hands when our buildings are visibly, under no condition to heal properly?

At the Heart of Texas Behavioral Health Network, we seek to offer accessible, caring, and responsive support services to individuals and families coping with mental illness, intellectual and developmental disabilities, developmental delays, and emotional conflict. This is achieved by providing our consumers and their families access to resources they otherwise would not be afforded.

While changes have been made throughout the agency, the Heart of Texas Behavioral Health Network still has a way to go.

We need your support to upgrade several of our facilities to continue to support our consumers and their families in the locations that have been regular landmarks for years. Change can be scary, but it can also be healing.

Would you donate to help us in our effort to achieve our mission?

If you have any questions, we would be happy to provide more information on how you can help support our work at the Heart of Texas Behavioral Health Network.

We greatly appreciate your donation, and it will be used towards upgrading and renovating many of our facilities in the Heart of Texas Behavioral Health Network six-county service area. If you wish to contribute, please fill out the attached form or give us a call at 254-752-3451.

Please join us! With your donation, we're one step closer to reaching our goal of \$5 million!

Sincerely,

Daniel Thompson,

Chief Executive Officer, Heart of Texas Behavioral Health Network hotbhn.org



The Heart of Texas Behavioral Health Network • 6400 Imperial Dr, Waco, TX 76712 • (254) 752-3451



There are three ways to donate!

ONLINE DONATION at hotbhn.org/donate



CHECK made payable to xxx. Please mail back with payment to: 6400 Imperial Dr, Waco, TX 76712

CREDIT CARD			
O Visa	O <i>N</i>	Naster Card	O American Express
CC# EXP (mm/yy) CVV Signature:			
O One	Time	O Monthly	O Quarterly